

## SPONSOR DONATION 51 YEARS OF GOPHER HILL

## The Town of Ridgeland October 5-7, 2023

The different levels of contribution are below. We hope you will help to make this year's festival even bigger and better than previous years!!!! Gopher Hill Festival Society is a 501-C3 non-profit organization. Your donation may be tax deductible. Please advise us if you will need a written receipt. Mail with check to: Gopher Hill Festival Society, Attn: Sponsorship Chairman, P.O. Box 1776, Ridgeland, SC 29936

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP: \$2000.00
•2'x6' banner prominently displayed at center stage and during all events
•Logo included in festival advertising
°Company/Individual name mentioned in all TV and Radio advertising
•Link to your business website via the Gopher Hill Festival website
Opportunity to display your products and information at your chosen booth
GOLD SPONSORSHIP: \$1000.00
•Link to your business website via the Gopher Hill Festival website
•Logo included in festival advertising and Sponsor Board
SILVER SPONSORSHIP: \$500.00
 °Logo included in festival advertising, website, and Sponsor Board
BRONZE SPONSORSHIP: \$250.00
 Business/Individual Name included in advertising, website & Sponsor Board.
COPPER SPONSORSHIP: \$ 200.00
 °Business/Individual Name included on Sponsor Board
Contact I inda Dailey at 843-258-4008 or via email at linda dailey@centurylink ne

Contact Linda Dailey at 843-258-4008 or via email at <u>linda.dailey@centurylink.net</u>



## **SPONSOR INFORMATION**

Sponsor Name: _			
Contact Name: _			
Contact E-mail: _			
Mailing Address:			
Phone:	Wel	bsite:	
Level of Donation	<u>Pledged</u> (se	e attached sheet)	
•		and/or Sponsor Board:	
		mail address below	
		<u>tion Form</u> to: Gopher Hi 1776, Ridgeland, SC 2993	· ·
Please mail Spons	sor Donation	Form w/check to the abo	ove .
		Dailey at 843-258-4008 <u>lailey@centurylink.net</u> ********	
			*******
GOPHER HILL	FESTIVAL (	COMMITTEE ONLY:	
Check#	Amt \$	Date Posted	Initials